LRWDB

LITTLE ROCK WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD
ELIGIBLE TRAINING PROVIDERS LIST (ETPL)

Provider Name

ARKANSAS College of Health Careers (ACHC)
ARKANSAS College of Health Careers (ACHC)
ARKANSAS College of Health Careers (ACHC)
ARKANSAS College of Health Careers (ACHC)
ARKANSAS College of Health Careers (ACHC)
ARKANSAS College of Health Careers (ACHC)

Arkansas Employment Career Center
Arkansas Employment Career Center
Arkansas Employment Career Center
Aspiring Medical Training Institute
Aspiring Medical Training Institute
Baptist Health College Little Rock
Baptist Health College Little Rock
Burton Barber College

CDL Academy-Little Rock

Central Arkansas School of Dental Assisting
Compassionate Medical Academy
Compassionate Medical Academy
Compassionate Medical Academy
Compassionate Medical Academy
Compassionate Medical Academy
Compassionate Medical Academy
Compassionale Medical Academy
Dental Assistant School of Little Rock

DIESEL DRIVING ACADEMY INC - Little Rock
DIESEL DRIVING ACADEMY INC - Little Rock

Food Jobs Work, Inc.
FORGE INSTITUTE
MedCerls
MedCerls
MedCerts
MedCerts
MedCerls
MedCerts
MedCerts
MedCerls
MedCerts
MedCerls
MedCerts
MedCerls
MedCeris
MedCerts
MedCerts
MedCerts
MedCerts
MedCerls
MedCeris
MedCeris
MedCerts
MedCerts
MedCerts
MedCerls
MedCerts
MedCerts
MedCerts
MedCerts
MedCerls
MedCerts
MedCerls
MedCerts
MedCerts
MedCerts
MedCerls

Program Name

Clinical/Medical Laboratory Assistant
Electrocardiography Technician

Certified Phlebotomy Technician

Patient Care Technician

Cerlified Nursing Assistant

Cerlified Clinical Medical Assistant

Certified Pharmacy Technician (CPhT)
Certified Nursing Assistant Program (CNA)
Certified Clinical Medical Assistant Program (CCMA)
Certified Nursing Assistant

Phlebotomy Training

Licensed Practical Nurse

Registered Nursing

Barber/Stylist

Class A CDL Training

Registered Dental Assisting

Cerlified Patient Care Technician

Cerlified Pharmacy Technician

Clinical Medical Administrative Assistant
Cerlified Medical Assistant

Cerlified Medical Billing and Coding Specialist
Phlebotomy Technician

Cerlified Surgical Technician

Dental Assistant

Advanced Tractor Trailer Driver Training - WC
Basic Tractor Trailer Driver Training - WC
Food Jobs Work - Culinary Arts Program (Little Rock)
IT/Cyber Fundamentals Bootcamp - TC
HI-9000: Allied Healthcare Professional
HI-9500: Healthcare Administration Professional
HI-9600: Clinical Medical Specialist

HI-9700: Clinical Medical Professional
IT-1100: Fundamentals of IT

IT-2000: IT Helpdesk Administrator

IT-5000: IT Security and Network Technician
ST-9000: Surgi ile Processing Ti ici

HI-1000: Medical Front Office Assistant and Administration

HI-7000: Patient Care Technician

HI-6400: Medical Scribe Professional

IT-3000: Healthcare IT Technician

IT-5100: IT Security Specialist

BT-1100: Behavior Technician Specialist

BT-1000: Behavior Technician and the Medical Office
DA-3000: Dental Assistant

HI-8000: Health Unit Coordinator

HI-1200: Medical Front Office Administration Specialist
HI-2000: Medication Care Coordinator

HI-3000: Medical Front Office and Electronic Health Records

HI-5000: Medical Coding and Billing Professional
HI-6300: Cardio-Phlebotomy Technician

HI-8500: Medical Scribe and Administrative Professional

IT-7150: Cloud Specialist
HI-6000: Medical Assistant
HI-9800. Clinical Medical iant and Scribe F

SP-3000: Sterile Processing Technician

HF-3000: NASM Personal Trainer and Nutrition Coach
IT-2250: Networking Specialist

ST-3000: Surgical Technologist

MS-7000: Microsoft Office Specialist (MOS)

IT-1000: IT Support Professional

HI-2100: Pharmacy Technician Specialist

HI-6100: Phlebotomy Technician

RX-3000 : Pharmacy Technician Professional (ASHP/ACPE)

Date Created
09/17/20
11/25/24
09/29/20
08/31/22
09/25/19
10/26/20
02/02/23
02/02/23
02/02/23
04/18/23
04/29/23
09/17/20
09/18/20
10/10/22
01/26/21
10/29/23
05/09/24
02/12/24
02/27/24
02/27/24
02/27/24
01/15/25
02/27/24
04/11/25
10/05/20
10/05/20
06/07/21
12/21/20
05/26/23
05/26/23
05/26/23
05/30/23
05/30/23
05/30/23
05/30/23
05/30/23
05/23/23
05/26/23
05/26/23
05/30/23
05/30/23
05/23/23
05/22/23
05/23/23
05/26/23
05/23/23
05/23/23
05/23/23
05/25/23
05/26/23
05/26/23
05/30/23
05/25/23
05/30/23
05/30/23
05/23/23
05/30/23
05/30/23
05/30/23
05/30/23
05/23/23
05/26/23
05/30/23

Local Area

5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Litlle Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5006 - City of Litlle Rock
5005 - City of Litlle Rock
5005 - City of Litlle Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Litlle Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Litlle Rock
5005 - City of Litlle Rock
5006 - City of Litlle Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock

Local Review Date
11/19/24
11/26/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
05/30/24
09/25/24
09/25/24
08/01/24
06/15/23
07/06/23
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/15/24
10/26/23
03/20/24
07/03/24
03/20/24
03/20/24
03/20/24
03/20/24
02/10/25
03/20/24

10/26/23
10/26/23
01/17/125
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
07/28/23
02/10/25
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
02/10/25
07/28/23
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
07128123
02/10/25
06/05/23
07/28/23
11/19/24
11/19/24
02/10/25
11/19/24
02/10/25
02/10/25
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24

State Review date

Dec 02, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 02, 2025
Nov 27, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 27, 2025
Nov 20, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 20, 2025
Nov 20, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 20, 2025
Nov 20, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 20, 2025
May 31, 2024Next Renewal: May 31, 2025
Nov 18, 2024Nexi Renewal: Nov 18, 2025
Nov 18, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 18, 2025
Nov 18, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 18, 2025
Jun 19, 2023Next Renewal Jun 19, 2024
Jul 10, 2023Next Renewal. Jul 10, 2024
Nov 20, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 20, 2025
Dec 12, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 12, 2025
Nov 18, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 18, 2025
Oct 26, 2023Next Renewal: Oct 28, 2024
Nov 14, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 14, 2025
Jul 05, 2024Next Renewal: Jul 05, 2025
Mar 26, 2024Next Renewal: Mar 26, 2025
Mar 26, 2024Next Renewal: Mar 26, 2025
Mar 26, 2024Next Renewal: Mar 26, 2025
Mar 26, 2024Next Renewal: Mar 26, 2025
Feb 11, 2025Next Renewal: Feb 11, 2026
Mar 20, 2024Next Renewal: Mar 20, 2025
Jun 04, 2025Next Renewal: Jun 04, 2026
Oct 26, 2023Next Renewal” Oct 26, 2024
Oct 26, 2023Next Renewal. Oct 26, 2024
Jan 22, 2025Next Renewal: Jan 22, 2026
Dec 11, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 11, 2025
Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Aug 03, 2023Next Renewal: Aug 03, 2024
Feb 12, 2025Next Renewal; Feb 12, 2026
Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Feb 12, 2025Next Renewal: Feb 12, 2026
Aug 01, 2023Next Renewal: Aug 01, 2024
Dec 13, 2024Nexi Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Dec 13, 2024Nexi Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Dec 13, 2024Nexi Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Aug 01, 2023Next Renewal: Aug 01, 2024
Feb 12, 2025Next Renewal: Feb 12, 2026
Jun 16, 2023Next Renewal: Jun 16, 2024
Aug 03, 2023Next Renewal. Aug 03, 2024
Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Feb 12, 2025Next Renewal: Feb 12, 2026
Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Feb 12, 2025Next Renewal: Feb 12, 2026
Feb 12, 2025Next Renewal: Feb 12, 2026
Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Dec 13, 2024Nex! Renewal’ Dec 13, 2025



MedCerts

MedCerts

MedCerls

MedCerts

Nu Leif Logistics LLC

PAL CNA Training Academy
PAL CNA Training Academy
PAL CNA Training Academy
PAL CNA Training Academy

HI-4000: Electronic Health Records and Reimbursement
PT-3000: Physical Therapy Aide and Administration Specialist
IT-2200: IT Network Technician

IT-4100: Cisco CCNA Network Associate

Nursing Assistant Training Program

Certified Phlebotomy Technician

Certified EKG Technician

CNA Training

Cerlified Personal Care Aide

THE ACADEMY OF GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF ARKANS! Certified Clinical Medical Assistant

THE ACADEMY OF GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF ARKANS/ NCCER Core, Introduction fo Basic Construction Skills
THE ACADEMY OF GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF ARKANS/ Structural Welding

THE ACADEMY OF GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF ARKANS/ Certified Pharmacy Technician

THE ACADEMY OF GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF ARKANS/ Industrial Truck Operator

UNIVERSITY of Arkansas Medical Sciences (UAMS)
UNIVERSITY of Arkansas Medical Sciences (UJAMS)
UNIVERSITY of Arkansas Medical Sciences (UAMS)
UNIVERSITY of Arkansas Medical Sciences (UAMS)
UNIVERSITY of Arkansas Medical Sciences (UAMS)

UofA - PULASKI TECHNICAL COLLEGE
UofA - PULASKI TECHNICAL COLLEGE
UofA - PULASKI TECHNICAL COLLEGE
UofA - PULASKI TECHNICAL COLLEGE
UofA - PULASKI TECHNICAL COLLEGE
WerldLink Truck Driving (Gladys Godley)

Diagnostic Medical Sonography

Radiologic Imaging Sciences

Respiratory Care

Dental Hygiene

Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse

Collision Repair Technology

OBSOLETE - CHI St. Vincent School of Radiologic Technology
Culinary Arts/Chef Training

BHCLR/UAPTC School of Occupational Therapy Assistant
CP in Tractor Trailer Operation

Class A CDL (Part 1 - 160 hours Instruction) Little Rock

Pr ighli d are in the pr

of being r

05/25/23
05/30/23

05/30/23
05/30/23
04/20/22
08/21/24
08/21/24
09/16/21
11/14/24
04/22122
11/21/24
05/19/21
07/23/21
09/25/20
01/20/21
09/25/19
01/20121
01/20/21
10/15/20
06/16/21
04/18/22
09/17/20
09/13/22
09/12/22
08/06/21

5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5006 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Litile Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock
5005 - City of Little Rock

11/19/24
06/05/23
02/10/25
02/10/25
06/09/23
11/21/24
11/21/24
11/21/24
11/21/24
10/26/23
02/10/25
10726723
11/21/23
10/26/23
11/19/24
11/19/24
10/26/23
11/19/24
10/26/23
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24

Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
Jun 16, 2023Next Renewal: Jun 16, 2024

Feb 12, 2025Next Renewal: Feb 12, 2026
Feb 12, 2025Next Renewal: Feb 12, 2026
Jun 16, 2023Next Renewal: Jun 16, 2024

Nov 26, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 26, 2025
Nov 26, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 26, 2025
Nov 26, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 26, 2025
Nov 26, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 26, 2025
Oct 26, 2023Next Renewal: Oct 26, 2024

Feb 11, 2025Next Renewal: Feb 11, 2026
Oct 26, 2023Next Renewal: Oct 26, 2024

Nov 21, 2023Next Renewal: Nov 21, 2024
Qct 26, 2023Next Renewal. Oct 26, 2024

Nov 27, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 27, 2025
Dec 06, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 06, 2025
Oct 26, 2023Next Renewal: Oct 26, 2024

Nov 27, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 27, 2025
Oct 26, 2023Next Renewal: Oct 26, 2024

Nov 27, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 27, 2025
Nov 19, 2024Nexi Renewal: Nov 19, 2025
Nov 27, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 27, 2025
Nov 27, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 27, 2025
Nov 27, 2024Nexi Renewal: Nov 27, 2025
Nov 26, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 26, 2025



