

ELIGIBLE TRAINING PROVIDERS LIST (ETPL)

Provider Name	Program Name	Date Created	Local Area	Local Review Date	State Review date
ARKANSAS College of Health Careers (ACHC)	Clinical/Medical Laboratory Assistant	09/17/20	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 02, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 02, 2025
ARKANSAS College of Health Careers (ACHC)	Electrocardiography Technician	11/25/24	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/26/24	Nov 27, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 27, 2025
ARKANSAS College of Health Careers (ACHC)	Certified Phlebotomy Technician	09/29/20	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Nov 20, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 20, 2025
ARKANSAS College of Health Careers (ACHC)	Patient Care Technician	08/31/22	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Nov 20, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 20, 2025
ARKANSAS College of Health Careers (ACHC)	Certified Nursing Assistant	09/25/19	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Nov 20, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 20, 2025
ARKANSAS College of Health Careers (ACHC)	Certified Clinical Medical Assistant	10/26/20	5005 - City of Little Rock	05/30/24 09/25/24	May 31, 2024Next Renewal: May 31, 2025 Nov 18, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 18, 2025
Arkansas Employment Career Center	Certified Pharmacy Technician (CPhT)	02/02/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	09/25/24	Nov 18, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 18, 2025 Nov 18, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 18, 2025
Arkansas Employment Career Center	Certified Nursing Assistant Program (CNA)	02/02/23 02/02/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	08/01/24	Nov 18, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 18, 2025
Arkansas Employment Career Center Aspiring Medical Training Institute	Certified Clinical Medical Assistant Program (CCMA) Certified Nursing Assistant	02/02/23	5005 - City of Little Rock 5005 - City of Little Rock	06/15/23	Jun 19, 2023Next Renewal, Jun 19, 2024
Aspiring Medical Training Institute Aspiring Medical Training Institute	Phlebotomy Training	04/29/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	07/06/23	Jul 10, 2023Next Renewal: Jul 10, 2024
Baptist Health College Little Rock	Licensed Practical Nurse	09/17/20	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Nov 20, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 20, 2025
Baptist Health College Little Rock	Registered Nursing	09/18/20	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 12, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 12, 2025
Burton Barber College	Barber/Stylist	10/10/22	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/15/24	Nov 18, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 18, 2025
CDL Academy-Little Rock	Class A CDL Training	01/26/21	5005 - City of Little Rock	10/26/23	Oct 26, 2023Next Renewal: Oct 26, 2024
Central Arkansas School of Dental Assisting	Registered Dental Assisting	10/29/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	03/20/24	Nov 14, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 14, 2025
Compassionate Medical Academy	Certified Patient Care Technician	05/09/24	5005 - City of Little Rock	07/03/24	Jul 05, 2024Next Renewal: Jul 05, 2025
Compassionate Medical Academy	Certified Pharmacy Technician	02/12/24	5005 - City of Little Rock	03/20/24	Mar 26, 2024Next Renewal: Mar 26, 2025
Compassionate Medical Academy	Clinical Medical Administrative Assistant	02/27/24	5005 - City of Little Rock	03/20/24	Mar 26, 2024Next Renewal: Mar 26, 2025
Compassionate Medical Academy	Certified Medical Assistant	02/27/24	5005 - City of Little Rock	03/20/24	Mar 26, 2024Next Renewal: Mar 26, 2025
Compassionate Medical Academy	Certified Medical Billing and Coding Specialist	02/27/24	5005 - City of Little Rock	03/20/24	Mar 26, 2024Next Renewal: Mar 26, 2025
Compassionate Medical Academy	Phlebotomy Technician	01/15/25	5005 - City of Little Rock	02/10/25	Feb 11, 2025Next Renewal: Feb 11, 2026
Compassionate Medical Academy	Certified Surgical Technician	02/27/24	5005 - City of Little Rock	03/20/24	Mar 20, 2024Next Renewal: Mar 20, 2025
Dental Assistant School of Little Rock	Dental Assistant	04/11/25	5005 - City of Little Rock	40/06/02	Jun 04, 2025Next Renewal: Jun 04, 2026 Oct 26, 2023Next Renewal: Oct 26, 2024
DIESEL DRIVING ACADEMY INC - Little Rock	Advanced Tractor Trailer Driver Training - WC	10/05/20	5005 - City of Little Rock	10/26/23	Oct 26, 2023Next Renewal: Oct 26, 2024 Oct 26, 2023Next Renewal: Oct 26, 2024
DIESEL DRIVING ACADEMY INC - Little Rock	Basic Tractor Trailer Driver Training - WC	10/05/20	5005 - City of Little Rock 5005 - City of Little Rock	10/26/23 01/17/25	Jan 22, 2025Next Renewal: Jan 22, 2026
Food Jobs Work, Inc. FORGE INSTITUTE	Food Jobs Work - Culinary Arts Program (Little Rock) IT/Cyber Fundamentals Bootcamp - TC	06/07/21 12/21/20	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 11, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 11, 2025
MedCerts	HI-9000: Allied Healthcare Professional	05/26/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts	HI-9500: Healthcare Administration Professional	05/26/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts	HI-9600: Clinical Medical Specialist	05/26/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts	HI-9700; Clinical Medical Professional	05/30/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	07/28/23	Aug 03, 2023Next Renewal: Aug 03, 2024
MedCerts	IT-1100: Fundamentals of IT	05/30/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	02/10/25	Feb 12, 2025Next Renewal: Feb 12, 2026
MedCerts	IT-2000: IT Helpdesk Administrator	05/30/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts	IT-5000: IT Security and Network Technician	05/30/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts	ST-9000: Surgical/Sterile Processing Technician	05/30/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts	HI-1000: Medical Front Office Assistant and Administration	05/23/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts	HI-7000: Patient Care Technician	05/26/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts	HI-6400: Medical Scribe Professional	05/26/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts	IT-3000: Healthcare IT Technician	05/30/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	02/10/25	Feb 12, 2025Next Renewal: Feb 12, 2026
MedCerts	IT-5100: IT Security Specialist	05/30/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	07/28/23 11/19/24	Aug 01, 2023Next Renewal: Aug 01, 2024 Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts	BT-1100: Behavior Technician Specialist	05/23/23 05/22/23	5005 - City of Little Rock 5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts MedCerts	BT-1000: Behavior Technician and the Medical Office DA-3000: Dental Assistant	05/23/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts	HI-8000: Health Unit Coordinator	05/26/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts	HI-1200: Medical Front Office Administration Specialist	05/23/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts	HI-2000: Medication Care Coordinator	05/23/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts	HI-3000: Medical Front Office and Electronic Health Records	05/23/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts	HI-5000: Medical Coding and Billing Professional	05/25/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts	HI-6300: Cardio-Phlebotomy Technician	05/26/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts	HI-6500: Medical Scribe and Administrative Professional	05/26/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	07/28/23	Aug 01, 2023Next Renewal: Aug 01, 2024
MedCerts	IT-7150: Cloud Specialist	05/30/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	02/10/25	Feb 12, 2025Next Renewal: Feb 12, 2026
MedCerts	HI-6000: Medical Assistant	05/25/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	06/05/23	Jun 16, 2023Next Renewal: Jun 16, 2024
MedCerts	HI-9800: Clinical Medical Assistant and Scribe Professional	05/30/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	07/28/23	Aug 03, 2023Next Renewal: Aug 03, 2024
MedCerts	SP-3000: Sterile Processing Technician	05/30/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts	HF-3000: NASM Personal Trainer and Nutrition Coach	05/23/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts	IT-2250: Networking Specialist	05/30/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	02/10/25	Feb 12, 2025Next Renewal: Feb 12, 2026
MedCerts	ST-3000: Surgical Technologist	05/30/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24 02/10/25	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025 Feb 12, 2025Next Renewal: Feb 12, 2026
MedCerts	MS-7000: Microsoft Office Specialist (MOS)	05/30/23 05/30/23	5005 - City of Little Rock 5005 - City of Little Rock	02/10/25	Feb 12, 2025Next Renewal: Feb 12, 2026 Feb 12, 2025Next Renewal: Feb 12, 2026
MedCerts MedCerts	IT-1000: IT Support Professional HI-2100: Pharmacy Technician Specialist	05/23/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts	HI-2100: Pharmacy Technician Specialist HI-6100: Phlebotomy Technician	05/25/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts	RX-3000 : Phiebotomy Technician Professional (ASHP/ACPE)	05/30/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
	Total	00.00.20		3 10 15 15 15	

MedCerts	HI-4000; Electronic Health Records and Reimbursement	05/25/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 13, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 13, 2025
MedCerts	PT-3000: Physical Therapy Aide and Administration Specialist	05/30/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	06/05/23	Jun 16, 2023Next Renewal: Jun 16, 2024
MedCerts	IT-2200: IT Network Technician	05/30/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	02/10/25	Feb 12, 2025Next Renewal: Feb 12, 2026
MedCerts	IT-4100: Cisco CCNA Network Associate	05/30/23	5005 - City of Little Rock	02/10/25	Feb 12, 2025Next Renewal: Feb 12, 2026
Nu Leif Logistics LLC	Nursing Assistant Training Program	04/20/22	5005 - City of Little Rock	06/09/23	Jun 16, 2023Next Renewal: Jun 16, 2024
PAL CNA Training Academy	Certified Phlebotomy Technician	08/21/24	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/21/24	Nov 26, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 26, 2025
PAL CNA Training Academy	Certified EKG Technician	08/21/24	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/21/24	Nov 26, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 26, 2025
PAL CNA Training Academy	CNA Training	09/16/21	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/21/24	Nov 26, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 26, 2025
PAL CNA Training Academy	Certified Personal Care Aide	11/14/24	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/21/24	Nov 26, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 26, 2025
HE ACADEMY OF GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF ARI	KANS/ Certified Clinical Medical Assistant	04/22/22	5005 - City of Little Rock	10/26/23	Oct 26, 2023Next Renewal: Oct 26, 2024
HE ACADEMY OF GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF ARI	KANS/ NCCER Core, Introduction to Basic Construction Skills	11/21/24	5005 - City of Little Rock	02/10/25	Feb 11, 2025Next Renewal: Feb 11, 2026
HE ACADEMY OF GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF ARI	KANS/ Structural Welding	05/19/21	5005 - City of Little Rock	10/26/23	Oct 26, 2023Next Renewal: Oct 26, 2024
HE ACADEMY OF GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF ARI	KANS/ Certified Pharmacy Technician	07/23/21	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/21/23	Nov 21, 2023Next Renewal: Nov 21, 2024
HE ACADEMY OF GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF ARI	KANS/ Industrial Truck Operator	09/25/20	5005 - City of Little Rock	10/26/23	Oct 26, 2023Next Renewal: Oct 26, 2024
NIVERSITY of Arkansas Medical Sciences (UAMS)	Diagnostic Medical Sonography	01/20/21	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Nov 27, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 27, 2025
NIVERSITY of Arkansas Medical Sciences (UAMS)	Radiologic Imaging Sciences	09/25/19	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Dec 06, 2024Next Renewal: Dec 06, 2025
NIVERSITY of Arkansas Medical Sciences (UAMS)	Respiratory Care	01/20/21	5005 - City of Little Rock	10/26/23	Oct 26, 2023Next Renewal: Oct 26, 2024
NIVERSITY of Arkansas Medical Sciences (UAMS)	Dental Hygiene	01/20/21	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Nov 27, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 27, 2025
NIVERSITY of Arkansas Medical Sciences (UAMS)	Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse	10/15/20	5005 - City of Little Rock	10/26/23	Oct 26, 2023Next Renewal: Oct 26, 2024
ofA - PULASKI TECHNICAL COLLEGE	Collision Repair Technology	06/16/21	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Nov 27, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 27, 2025
ofA - PULASKI TECHNICAL COLLEGE	OBSOLETE - CHI St. Vincent School of Radiologic Technology	04/18/22	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Nov 19, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 19, 2025
ofA - PULASKI TECHNICAL COLLEGE	Culinary Arts/Chef Training	09/17/20	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Nov 27, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 27, 2025
ofA - PULASKI TECHNICAL COLLEGE	BHCLR/UAPTC School of Occupational Therapy Assistant	09/13/22	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Nov 27, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 27, 2025
ofA - PULASKI TECHNICAL COLLEGE	CP in Tractor Trailer Operation	09/12/22	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Nov 27, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 27, 2025
NorldLink Truck Driving (Gladys Godley)	Class A CDL (Part 1 - 160 hours Instruction) Little Rock	08/06/21	5005 - City of Little Rock	11/19/24	Nov 26, 2024Next Renewal: Nov 26, 2025

^{***}Programs highlighted are in the process of being renewed